
MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1670404 ABIMAILDE MARIA CAVALCANTE FONSECA R 2010 20/jan/10 4/fev/10

1537709 ADRIANA GOMES RIBEIRO 2010 11/jan/10 29/jan/10

1467430 AFONSO HENRIQUE NOVAES MENEZES 2010 11/jan/10 25/jan/10

1538392 ALBERTO GOMES CARDOSO 2010 7/jan/10 16/jan/10

1133088 ALBERTO PEDROSA DE ALMEIDA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1473961 ALESSIA SILVA FONTENELLE 2010 15/jan/10 13/fev/10

1623178 ALEX FERRAZ ANGELINO VILELA 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

6053479 ALEXANDRE DE ANDRADE INOJOSA 2010 22/jan/10 20/fev/10

1481741 ALEXANDRE RAMIRO COSTA 2010 2/jan/10 31/jan/10

1618627 ALINE BRAGA DE CARVALHO 2010 13/jan/10 22/jan/10

1467439 ALVANY MARIA DOS SANTOS SANTIAGO 2010 14/jan/10 12/fev/10

1673540 ALVARO JOSE CORREIA PACHECO 2010 26/jan/10 9/fev/10

1446746 ANA EDILEIA BARBOSA PEREIRA 2010 11/jan/10 30/jan/10

1316660 ANA EMILIA DE MELO QUEIROZ 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1214320 ANA LUCIA BARRETO DA FONSECA 2010 17/jan/10 5/fev/10

1539271 ANA LUCIA DA SILVA 2010 7/jan/10 26/jan/10

1537746 ANAILDE SOARES DOS SANTOS 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1669782 ANDERSON HENRIQUE BARBOSA 2010 18/jan/10 29/jan/10

1218503 ANGEL BIENVENIDO GONZALEZ ROJAS 2010 4/jan/10 23/jan/10

6333621 ANGELICA MARIA DE VASCONCELOS AZEVED 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1672870 ANGELO AUGUSTO SILVA SAMPAIO 201  25JAN201  05FEV2010

1474859 ANNE CAROLINE AMORIM LEAL 2010 4/jan/10 17/fev/10

1538090 ANTONIO FERNANDES CORREIA DE MOURA 2010 11/jan/10 25/jan/10

1618659 ANTONIO SABINO DA SILVA FILHO 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1544085 AUGUSTO CESAR RIBEIRO DA SILVA 2010 28/jan/10 12/fev/10

1473971 BEDSON JOSE LOPES DE SA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1672757 BRAULIRO GONCALVES LEAL 2010 25/jan/10 7/fev/10

1669586 BRENO CARVALHO CAVALCANTE 2010 14/jan/10 2/fev/10

1542319 BRIGITTE RENATA BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 18/jan/10 27/jan/10

1473992 BRUNO LEONARDO DE FREITAS SOARES 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

54067 CARLOS ALBERTO COELHO 2010 11/jan/10 30/jan/10

275564 CARLOS ALBERTO MIRANDA DE CARVALHO 2010 2/jan/10 31/jan/10

1227204 CARMEM SUEZE MIRANDA MASUTTI 2010 31/jan/10 11/fev/10

6296749 CELIO DE SOUZA PIMENTA 2010 18/jan/10 16/fev/10

1474010 CELSO ANTONIO LUSTOSA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1670374 CINTHIA NAIANE DOURADO LIMA 2010 25/jan/10 8/fev/10

1620678 CLENILDA DA CRUZ CAVALCANTE 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1620423 CRISTIANE DE QUEIROZ BEZERRA 2010 5/jan/10 15/jan/10

1455908 CRISTON PEREIRA DE SOUZA 2010 19/jan/10 12/fev/10

1673600 DANIEL HENRIQUE PEREIRA ESPINDULA 2010 23/jan/10 3/fev/10

1482589 DANIEL RIBEIRO MENEZES 2010 25/jan/10 8/fev/10

1538166 DANIELA CARIAS DE MELO 2010 25/jan/10 3/fev/10

1677142 DANIELLE GOMES DA SILVA 2010 22/jan/10 5/fev/10

1313657 DARLINDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 2010 25/jan/10 25/fev/10

1535173 DERANOR GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 2010 15/jan/10 29/jan/10

1475941 DILSON DA SILVA PEREIRA FILHO 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1640339 DINANI MATOSO FIALHO DE OLIVEIRA ARM 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1618272 DOMINGOS RAMOS BRANDAO 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

Boletim de Serviço

ESCALA DE FÉRIAS - EXERCÍCIO 2010

JANEIRO



1674449 DRAULIO COSTA DA SILVA 2010 28/jan/10 22/fev/10

1550763 DURVAL BARAUNA JUNIOR 2010 4/jan/10 28/jan/10

1544900 EDIGENIA CAVALCANTE DA CRUZ ARAUJO 2010 18/jan/10 1/fev/10

1619789 EDILENE BEZERRA DA SILVA 2010 25/jan/10 5/fev/10

1670171 EDILSON BESERRA DE ALENCAR FILHO 2010 19/jan/10 19/fev/10

1550329 EDILSON SOARES LOPES JUNIOR 2010 4/jan/10 25/jan/10

1673624 EDMAR JOSE DO NASCIMENTO 2010 26/jan/10 14/fev/10

1341943 EDSON LEITE ARAUJO 2010 18/jan/10 29/jan/10

1669174 EDUARD MONTGOMERY MEIRA COSTA 2010 7/jan/10 29/jan/10

1366714 EDUARDO TADAYOSHI OMAKI 2010 4/jan/10 4/fev/10

1538049 EDWIGES FAGEANY JULIAO 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

6297531 ELIAMARA SILVA HOFFMANN 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1673041 ELIANE CARVALHO 2010 22/jan/10 5/fev/10

6294374 ELIAS MIGUEL HOFFMANN 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1467678 ELIEZER SANTURBANO GERVASIO 2010 12/jan/10 31/jan/10

1207955 ELISIA CARMEM GONCALVES BASTOS 2010 27/jan/10 5/fev/10

1474015 ELIVANIA DE AMORIM MARQUES GOMES 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1639252 ELSON DE ASSIS RABELO 2010 20/jan/10 5/fev/10

50133 ELZENITA FALCAO DE ABREU 201  04JAN201  23JAN2010

1358674 ERICA DE SOUSA CHECCUCCI 2010 18/jan/10 12/fev/10

2538063 ERICKA MARTA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1612391 EVA MONICA SARMENTO DA SILVA 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1561487 FABIO NELSON DE SOUSA PEREIRA 2010 4/jan/10 29/jan/10

1586342 FABIOLA MOREIRA DE ARAUJO 2010 15/jan/10 29/jan/10

1527637 FABRICIO SOUZA SILVA 2010 13/jan/10 13/fev/10

1380138 FLADMIR DE SOUSA CLAUDINO 2010 29/jan/10 27/fev/10

1474019 FLAVIA HELENA CAVALCANTI GUIMARAES 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1195220 FLAVIANE MARIA FLORENCIO MONTEIRO SI 2010 4/jan/10 31/jan/10

1220619 FRANCISCO GAUDENCIO MENDONCA FREIRES 2010 4/jan/10 22/jan/10

1111310 GEIDA MARIA CAVALCANTI DE SOUSA 2010 4/jan/10 3/fev/10

1668437 GLORIA MARIA PINTO COELHO 2010 13/jan/10 1/fev/10

1583786 GRAY JOSLAND SIMOES PORTELA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1474043 GUILHERME DE SOUZA MEDEIROS 2010 18/jan/10 29/jan/10

1653977 GUSTAVO MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1620625 GUSTAVO MICHAEL CAMILO SOUSA 2010 28/jan/10 12/fev/10

1538259 GUTEMBERG NUNES DA SILVA 2010 4/jan/10 23/jan/10

1546638 HELIO LEANDRO LOPES 2010 24/jan/10 2/fev/10

1037300 HELOISA HELENA RODRIGUES MAFRA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1134800 HENRIQUE DORIA DE VASCONCELLOS 2010 4/jan/10 31/jan/10

1539292 HEWERTON PABLO DA FONSECA FEITOSA 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1618406 HIRAM DEIQUES PERES 2010 14/jan/10 30/jan/10

1669533 ILANIA FONSECA DOS SANTOS 2010 25/jan/10 8/fev/10

1619980 ILBETANIA MARIA BATISTA 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1538183 ILDEMAR JORGE RODRIGUES 2010 11/jan/10 22/jan/10

6055619 INAJARA DE MORAES PERES 2010 21/jan/10 30/jan/10

50122 ISABEL CELESTE VIANA DO NASCIMENTO 2010 18/jan/10 6/fev/10

1656283 ISABEL CRISTINA SAMPAIO ANGELIM 2010 18/jan/10 1/fev/10

1296641 ITAMAR AUGUSTO NONATO DE OLIVEIRA 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1669794 ITAMAR SANTOS 2010 17/jan/10 2/fev/10

1538105 IVANILDO VIANA BORGES 2010 25/jan/10 6/fev/10

1467708 JACKSON ROBERTO GUEDES DA SILVA ALME 2010 11/jan/10 25/jan/10

1339408 JACKSON RUBEN ROSENDO SILVA 2010 7/jan/10 21/jan/10

1538971 JANILLY DINIZ DE SOUSA 2010 18/jan/10 27/jan/10

1150283 JOAO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR 2010 4/jan/10 29/jan/10

6295973 JOAO CARLOS NASCIMENTO 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1453190 JOAO CARLOS SEDRAZ SILVA 2010 4/jan/10 22/jan/10

1379705 JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA NETO 2010 25/jan/10 3/fev/10

1329779 JOCILENE GORDIANO LIMA 2010 18/jan/10 1/fev/10

1669518 JONALICE DA SILVA REGO 2010 25/jan/10 13/fev/10

1105492 JONILDO MARTINS CORDEIRO 2010 18/jan/10 5/fev/10

1295218 JORGE LUIS CAVALCANTI RAMOS 2010 25/jan/10 12/fev/10

1620405 JORGE WILSON CORTEZ 2010 2/jan/10 15/jan/10

1539536 JOSAIAS SANTANA DOS SANTOS 2010 11/jan/10 25/jan/10



1474042 JOSE ALBERTO VIEIRA ROSA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

2121292 JOSE ALICANDRO BEZERRA DA SILVA 2010 25/jan/10 3/fev/10

1669411 JOSE ALMEIDA FILHO 2010 16/jan/10 31/jan/10

1449993 JOSE ALVES DE SIQUEIRA FILHO 2010 5/jan/10 3/fev/10

1204661 JOSE BISMARK DE MEDEIROS 2010 15/jan/10 30/jan/10

1547651 JOSE CARLOS DE MOURA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1486222 JOSE DE SOUZA NETO 2010 18/jan/10 6/fev/10

1670373 JOSE EDUARDO FERRAZ CLEMENTE 2010 20/jan/10 20/fev/10

6294582 JOSE FABIO CARDOZO 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1673757 JOSE FERNANDO BIBIANO DE MELO 2010 23/jan/10 21/fev/10

1314861 JOSE FERNANDO SOUTO JUNIOR 2010 18/jan/10 3/mar/10

1474823 JOSE GETULIO GOMES DE SOUSA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1632151 JOSE HERMES CARVALHO PAES 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1662594 JOSE HERMOGENES MOURA DA COSTA 2010 14/jan/10 28/jan/10

1538387 JOSE JACINTO FREIRE DE ALBUQUERQUE J 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1672357 JOSE RAIMUNDO CORDEIRO NETO 2010 25/jan/10 3/fev/10

294818 JOSE WEBER FREIRE MACEDO 2010 15/jan/10 30/jan/10

1538395 JOSIEL CALAZANS MENEZES BEZERRA 2010 3/jan/10 12/jan/10

1615683 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ ORTIZ 2010 9/jan/10 2/fev/10

1538059 JUAN YURI EUGENIO ARAUJO 2010 4/jan/10 15/jan/10

1538088 JULIANA DE FATIMA GOIS CESAR 2010 4/jan/10 23/jan/10

1528832 JULIANELI TOLENTINO DE LIMA 2010 13/jan/10 27/jan/10

1467712 JULIO CESAR FERREIRA DE MELO JUNIOR 2010 4/jan/10 29/jan/10

1669293 JURACY EMANUEL MAGALHAES DA FRANCA 2010 22/jan/10 31/jan/10

1246298 JUVENAL TEIXEIRA FILHO 2010 4/jan/10 15/jan/10

2584014 KAREN RUGGERI SAAD 2010 23/jan/10 11/fev/10

1621897 KARLA DANIELE DE SA ARAUJO MACIEL 2010 15/jan/10 29/jan/10

1639903 KATIA CORDEIRO ANTAS 2010 21/jan/10 14/fev/10

1669510 KATIANE AMORIM COELHO 2010 5/jan/10 15/jan/10

1538170 KLENE BARRETO DE AQUINO 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1673003 KYRIA CILENE DE ANDRADE BORTOLETI 2010 25/jan/10 23/fev/10

1111605 LEILA PATRICIA CAMILO ARAUJO 2010 28/jan/10 12/fev/10

1457386 LEONARDO RODRIGUES SAMPAIO 2010 4/jan/10 24/jan/10

1323311 LEONARDO SOUZA CAVALCANTI 2010 4/jan/10 29/jan/10

1538224 LEONE COELHO BAGAGI 2010 25/jan/10 3/fev/10

1195765 LILIANE CARACIOLO FERREIRA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1673992 LUCIANA MACATRAO NOGUEIRA 2010 25/jan/10 11/fev/10

1669392 LUCIANO AUGUSTO DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO 2010 18/jan/10 7/fev/10

1621072 LUCIANO GOMES SILVA 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1346078 LUCIENE NASCIMENTO SEIXAS 2010 6/jan/10 4/fev/10

1673546 LUCIMAR COELHO DE MOURA RIBEIRO 2010 23/jan/10 2/fev/10

1620100 LUCIMARY ARAUJO CAMPOS 2010 13/jan/10 27/jan/10

1457144 LUCIVANDA CAVALCANTE BORGES 2010 27/jan/10 5/fev/10

1331872 LUIS AUGUSTO VASCONCELOS DA SILVA 2010 1/jan/10 31/jan/10

1475872 LUIZ ANTONIO DE VASCONCELOS 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1544941 LUIZ CEZAR MACHADO PEREIRA 2010 21/jan/10 30/jan/10

1619058 LUIZ DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 2010 27/jan/10 5/fev/10

1473980 LUIZ MARIANO PEREIRA 2010 18/jan/10 1/fev/10

1542888 LUIZ MAURICIO BARRETTO ALFAYA 2010 22/jan/10 31/jan/10

1255201 LUIZ MAURICIO CAVALCANTE SALVIANO 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1105277 LUZIA COELHO RODRIGUES 2010 11/jan/10 20/jan/10

1672911 MABEL FREITAS CORDEIRO 2010 28/jan/10 11/fev/10

1459401 MANOEL GREGORIO CAETANO DE LIMA PINT 2010 25/jan/10 13/fev/10

1507192 MANOEL MESSIAS ALVES DE SOUZA 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1546511 MARCELO DOMINGUES DE FARIA 2010 4/jan/10 29/jan/10

1669762 MARCELO JOSE VIEIRA DE MELO SOBRINHO 2010 18/jan/10 1/fev/10

1609356 MARCELO MENDES RIBEIRO 2010 7/jan/10 26/jan/10

1620194 MARCIA DA SILVA AMORIM 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1539044 MARCIA PALOMA SILVA PARAGUASSU SANT 2010 15/jan/10 26/jan/10

1646694 MARCIO PAZETTI 2010 10/jan/10 25/jan/10

1486254 MARCIO SAMPAIO PIMENTEL 2010 18/jan/10 27/jan/10

1474818 MARCONI OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 2010 25/jan/10 5/fev/10

1514591 MARCOS JOSE TAVEIRA MARTINS 2010 20/jan/10 5/fev/10



1622071 MARCUS VINICIUS MIDENA RAMOS 2010 26/jan/10 5/fev/10

1323112 MARGARET OLINDA DE SOUZA CARVALHO 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

275419 MARGARETH PEREIRA ANDRADE MORAIS 2010 18/jan/10 6/fev/10

1582956 MARIA ANDREIA LOPES DE FREITAS 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1677266 MARIA AUXILIADORA DOS SANTOS ALVES 2010 25/jan/10 23/fev/10

268643 MARIA AUXILIADORA TAVARES DA PAIXAO 2010 21/jan/10 30/jan/10

275418 MARIA CELIA DA SILVA LIMA 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1664612 MARIA DE FATIMA PAIXAO FEITOSA 2010 12/jan/10 21/jan/10

275619 MARIA EVANI NOGUEIRA PEREIRA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1671109 MARIA HELENA TAVARES DE MATOS 2010 18/jan/10 1/fev/10

1133816 MARIA LUCIA ALVES BORGES 2010 4/jan/10 23/jan/10

2648735 MARIA LUCIANA LIRA DE ANDRADE 2010 22/jan/10 31/jan/10

1669520 MARILIA VIEIRA DE MELLO SILVA 2010 13/jan/10 31/jan/10

2569020 MARILUCIA BRINGEL COSTA 2010 18/jan/10 1/fev/10

1550057 MARINA JOSINO DA SILVA SOUZA 2010 27/jan/10 10/fev/10

332229 MARIO DE MIRANDA VILAS BOAS RAMOS LE 2010 25/jan/10 3/fev/10

1672764 MARTA BALTAZAR DOS SANTOS CERQUEIRA 2010 21/jan/10 30/jan/10

1534676 MATEUS MATIUZZI DA COSTA 2010 19/jan/10 2/fev/10

1669282 MAURICIO CLAUDIO HORTA 2010 11/jan/10 29/jan/10

1422655 MAX SANTANA ROLEMBERG FARIAS 2010 4/jan/10 15/jan/10

1517673 MICHELLE CHRISTINI ARAUJO MASCARENHA 2010 4/jan/10 22/jan/10

1517673 MICHELLE CHRISTINI ARAUJO MASCARENHA 2010 28/jan/10 11/fev/10

1618217 MILENA RAMOS BRANDAO 2010 12/jan/10 10/fev/10

1474805 MILITAO VIEIRA FIGUEREDO 2010 11/jan/10 5/fev/10

1665917 MIRIAN LUCIA PEREIRA 2010 4/jan/10 22/jan/10

1619569 MONICA CECILIA PIMENTEL DE MELO 2010 31/jan/10 9/fev/10

1542631 NELCI OLSZEVSKI 2010 4/jan/10 29/jan/10

1280359 NELSON AUGUSTO JARDIM BRUGGER 2010 28/jan/10 11/fev/10

1583101 NELSON CARDENAS OLIVIER 2010 6/jan/10 29/jan/10

1538320 NEYZE SUZANA ANDRADE LEAL 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1610040 NILDO FERREIRA CASSUNDE JUNIOR 2010 7/jan/10 5/fev/10

1474037 NILSON BANDEIRA CASTELO BRANCO 2010 4/jan/10 29/jan/10

1672537 NILTON DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO 2010 21/jan/10 2/fev/10

1544072 OLAVO JOSE MARQUES FERREIRA 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1556007 OSMAN SARMENTO MAGALHAES FILHO 2010 11/jan/10 20/jan/10

1038330 OZEVALDO DO ROSARIO SANTOS 2010 19/jan/10 17/fev/10

1537724 PABLO RICARDO PASSOS OLIVEIRA 2010 11/jan/10 22/jan/10

1541468 PATRICIA AVELLO NICOLA PEREIRA 2010 15/jan/10 29/jan/10

1620492 PATRICIA DE FATIMA COSTA BESERRA FAR 2010 11/jan/10 20/jan/10

295712 PAULO CESAR DA SILVA LIMA 2010 31/jan/10 13/fev/10

1550232 PAULO CESAR FAGUNDES NEVES 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1546639 PAULO FERNANDES SAAD 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1669301 PAULO GUSTAVO SERAFIM DE CARVALHO 2010 15/jan/10 31/jan/10

1538097 PAULO JUNHO DA COSTA RESENDE 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

2633468 PAVULA MARIA SALES NASCIMENTO 2010 20/jan/10 12/fev/10

1620357 PEDRO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1474807 PERICLES TADEU COSTA BEZERRA 2010 19/jan/10 20/fev/10

1669121 RAIMUNDO CAMPOS PALHETA JUNIOR 2010 13/jan/10 28/jan/10

50118 RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SILVA LIMA 2010 18/jan/10 16/fev/10

1671119 RENATA TEIXEIRA COELHO DE ANDRADE AR 2010 14/jan/10 2/fev/10

1662741 RENATO DOS SANTOS NOBREGA 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1669540 RENATO GARCIA RODRIGUES 2010 14/jan/10 12/fev/10

1467740 RENE GERALDO CORDEIRO SILVA JUNIOR 2010 1/jan/10 15/jan/10

1669724 RICARDO ARGENTON RAMOS 2010 18/jan/10 29/jan/10

1510590 RITA DE CASSIA RODRIGUES GONCALVES 2010 12/jan/10 31/jan/10

1642121 ROBERTA AYRES DE OLIVEIRA 2010 12/jan/10 31/jan/10

1674069 ROBSON ANDRE ARMINDO 2010 23/jan/10 12/fev/10

1347809 RODRIGO JOSE VIDERES CORDEIRO DE BRI 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1673900 RODRIGO RIMOLDI DE LIMA 2010 28/jan/10 12/fev/10

1538277 ROGER FAZOLLO DA SILVA 2010 4/jan/10 13/jan/10

1100244 RONALD JUENYR MENDES 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1669430 ROSANGELA MEIRA RODRIGUES CISNEIROS 2010 15/jan/10 2/fev/10

1673399 ROSE MARY MONTIEL SCHERER 2010 21/jan/10 2/fev/10



1475855 SANDRA LUCIA DA SILVA TAVARES 2010 21/jan/10 19/fev/10

1433645 SELDON ALMEIDA DE SOUZA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1026783 SEVERINO CIRINO DE LIMA NETO 2010 4/jan/10 31/jan/10

1443102 SEVERINO LOURENCO DA SILVA JUNIOR 2010 7/jan/10 2/fev/10

1673594 SIDNEY PEREIRA PINTO LEMOS 2010 21/jan/10 2/fev/10

1455793 SILVIA RAQUEL SANTOS DE MORAIS 2010 19/jan/10 12/fev/10

1134541 SILVIO ROMERO GONCALVES E SILVA 2010 1/jan/10 30/jan/10

1544905 SUED SHEILA SARMENTO 2010 22/jan/10 31/jan/10

1620465 TAQUIMARA DA SILVA SOUZA 2010 4/jan/10 2/fev/10

1476149 TARINA UNZER MACEDO LENK 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1544263 TATIANA DE OLIVEIRA BENEVIDES 2010 4/jan/10 28/jan/10

1468020 TELIO NOBRE LEITE 2010 2/jan/10 31/jan/10

1620491 UASHINGTON BARROS DOS SANTOS 2010 1/jan/10 30/jan/10

275608 VALDIRA DIAS DE ARAUJO 2010 4/jan/10 18/jan/10

1584458 VERONICA DA NOVA QUADROS CORTES 2010 28/jan/10 11/fev/10

1220598 VIVIANE EUZEBIA PEREIRA SANTOS 2010 15/jan/10 29/jan/10

1644164 VIVIANE KATIELLY SILVA MEDEIROS 2010 22/jan/10 5/fev/10

1047129 WAGNER DE ASSIS CANGUSSU PASSOS 2010 14/jan/10 5/fev/10

1551247 WELSON BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 2010 18/jan/10 4/fev/10

1521145 YURI FRANCILANE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 2010 9/jan/10 2/fev/10

MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1537709 ADRIANA GOMES RIBEIRO 2010 1/fev/10 11/fev/10

1673840 ALEXANDRE COUTINHO ANTONELLI 2010 2/fev/10 12/fev/10

1622461 ANA CATARINA LUSCHER ALBINATI 2010 1/fev/10 15/fev/10

1544026 ANA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO SOUZA SANTANA 2010 18/fev/10 27/fev/10

1655569 ANNA REGINA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 2010 18/fev/10 27/fev/10

1653607 ANNE CAROLINE DOS SANTOS DANTAS 2010 17/fev/10 26/fev/10

1565286 BALBINO LINO DOS SANTOS 2010 22/fev/10 8/mar/10

1324043 BETO ROBER BAUTISTA SAAVEDRA 2010 1/fev/10 12/fev/10

1618861 BRUNO CEZAR SILVA 2010 3/fev/10 12/fev/10

2299454 CARLOS WAGNER COSTA ARAUJO 2010 1/fev/10 1/mar/10

1670388 CATIA VALERIA DOS SANTOS PASSOS 2010 18/fev/10 27/fev/10

1538860 CELIA VIRGINIA ALVES DE SOUZA 2010 18/fev/10 27/fev/10

1618884 CICERO BEZERRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 2010 3/fev/10 12/fev/10

1455908 CRISTON PEREIRA DE SOUZA 2010 17/fev/10 26/fev/10

1522155 EDILSON PINHEIRO ARAUJO 2010 1/fev/10 2/mar/10

1677221 EDNUSA DOS SANTOS DE MACEDO 2010 1/fev/10 15/fev/10

1672485 EMMANUELA DE ALMEIDA LINS 2010 17/fev/10 26/fev/10

1672559 FERNANDO ZOCCHE 2010 18/fev/10 4/mar/10

1544482 FRANCISCO ALVES PINHEIRO 2010 1/fev/10 12/fev/10

1678067 GLAUREA PEREIRA DE FREITAS 2010 1/fev/10 10/fev/10

1653977 GUSTAVO MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA 2010 3/fev/10 12/fev/10

1673392 JALDO PEREIRA LOPES 2010 1/fev/10 10/fev/10

6297868 JOAO BOSCO GASPARINI 2010 22/fev/10 23/mar/10

1677334 JOSE ADAUTO DA SILVA JUNIOR 2010 8/fev/10 9/mar/10

1672464 LEILA DAMIANA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS SOU 2010 9/fev/10 23/fev/10

6294621 LUIZ EDUARDO MARANGONI 2010 1/fev/10 2/mar/10

1542888 LUIZ MAURICIO BARRETTO ALFAYA 2010 1/fev/10 12/fev/10

1321133 LUIZ SEVERINO DA SILVA JUNIOR 2010 1/fev/10 27/fev/10

1673404 MARGARETE TAVERA MARTINS DA GAMA 2010 18/fev/10 27/fev/10

1539424 MARIA DO SOCORRO COELHO BEZERRA 2010 3/fev/10 12/fev/10

1434209 MARIA LUCIANA DA SILVA NOBREGA 2010 2/fev/10 16/fev/10

1643274 MARIA TARCIANA DE ALMEIDA BARROS 2010 1/fev/10 15/fev/10

2620198 MARIO CLEONE DE SOUZA JUNIOR 2010 8/fev/10 22/fev/10

1669490 MARLO MARQUES DA CUNHA 2010 1/fev/10 17/mar/10

1677104 MARY LUCY DE SOUZA GONZAGA 2010 22/fev/10 3/mar/10

2456220 MICHEL DE MENEZES ANDRADE 2010 17/fev/10 26/fev/10

1620924 MILA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 2010 8/fev/10 17/fev/10

1674130 NEITON SILVA MACHADO 2010 1/fev/10 12/fev/10

1544072 OLAVO JOSE MARQUES FERREIRA 2010 9/fev/10 18/fev/10

FEVEREIRO



1105331 PATRICIA DE SOUZA CHAVES CARVALHO 2010 3/fev/10 12/fev/10

1495967 PETRUCIO ANTUNES MARTINS 2010 2/fev/10 12/fev/10

1620200 POLIANNA KARLA ALVES DOS SANTOS 2010 18/fev/10 27/fev/10

1323054 RENATO DE SA TELES 2010 18/fev/10 3/abr/10

1654387 ROSANGELA SOUZA VIEIRA 2010 5/fev/10 20/fev/10

1026783 SEVERINO CIRINO DE LIMA NETO 2010 1/fev/10 17/fev/10

476992 TANIA RITA MORENO DE OLIVEIRA FERNAN 2010 22/fev/10 7/mar/10

1508880 WILLAMS KERLHES OLIVEIRA 2010 3/fev/10 12/fev/10

MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1432716 ADRIANA MORENO COSTA SILVA 2010 19/mar/10 28/mar/10

1495415 AITLA LIDIANE HERMOGENES DE SOUZA 2010 15/mar/10 29/mar/10

2538803 ALANE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 22/mar/10 31/mar/10

1619112 ANA SOPHIA TOSCANO VIEIRA PINTO 2010 6/mar/10 19/abr/10

1673236 ANDREY TAVARES DA SILVA 2010 1/mar/10 10/mar/10

1465320 ANGELO ANTONIO MACEDO LEITE 2010 1/mar/10 30/mar/10

1423642 ANTONIO PIRES CRISOSTOMO 2010 1/mar/10 15/mar/10

1539005 EDMILSON CATARINO DE OLIVEIRA 2010 8/mar/10 17/mar/10

1670399 ELOIZA RIBEIRO LOPES GAMA 2010 28/mar/10 26/abr/10

1636093 GUNTHER JOSUA COSTA 2010 17/mar/10 31/mar/10

1314861 JOSE FERNANDO SOUTO JUNIOR 2010 18/jan/10 3/mar/10

1538170 KLENE BARRETO DE AQUINO 2010 1/mar/10 20/mar/10

1669552 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA FILHO 2010 1/mar/10 30/mar/10

1620187 MARCELO AUGUSTO MOUSINHO GOMES 2010 1/mar/10 10/mar/10

1531823 MARIA LUIZA BARROS FERNANDES 2010 1/mar/10 31/mar/10

1678965 NILMARA GONCALVES DA SILVA 2010 12/mar/10 31/mar/10

1481719 PAULO JOSE PEREIRA 2010 1/mar/10 14/abr/10

1537882 PETTSON DE MELO CAVALCANTI 2010 2/mar/10 11/mar/10

1538762 SILVIA LETICIA DE FRANCA SOUZA 2010 1/mar/10 15/mar/10

1654500 TANIA CRISTINA DA SILVA 2010 1/mar/10 15/mar/10

1670369 TARCILA VIEIRA GURGEL 2010 1/mar/10 19/mar/10

MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1620713 ALAN DOS SANTOS MARTINS 2010 13/abr/10 28/abr/10

1653451 ANTONIO FREDSON ARAUJO DE SA NOVAES 2010 5/abr/10 20/abr/10

1331421 CESAR AUGUSTO DA SILVA 2010 5/abr/10 19/abr/10

1620826 FATIMA KETUSSIA DOS SANTOS 2010 22/abr/10 1/mai/10

1304401 FRANCISCO RICARDO DUARTE 2010 8/abr/10 7/mai/10

1661621 HUDSON ELLEN ALENCAR MENEZES 2010 5/abr/10 14/abr/10

1673045 OZEAS VALDEMAR DE SOUZA 2010 5/abr/10 19/abr/10

MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1544026 ANA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO SOUZA SANTANA 2010 10/mai/10 19/mai/10

1683828 IVONEIDE ALMEIDA GARCIA ANDRADE 2010 17/mai/10 31/mai/10

1664605 JUSCILEIA LOPES DA SILVA ROZA 2010 17/mai/10 31/mai/10

1620187 MARCELO AUGUSTO MOUSINHO GOMES 2010 24/mai/10 2/jun/10

1620137 MARCELO AUGUSTO SATURNINO DA SILVA 2010 3/mai/10 1/jun/10

1226979 MARCELO SILVA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO 2010 25/mai/10 8/jul/10

1669699 MICHELY CORREIA DINIZ 2010 4/mai/10 17/jun/10

1556539 PAULO FAUSTINO RIBEIRO 2010 17/mai/10 31/mai/10

1683733 RUTH MORAIS NUNES DE AMORIM 2010 25/mai/10 8/jun/10

1621003 VANDERLI DIAS DA COSTA SILVA 2010 3/mai/10 1/jun/10

MAIO

MARÇO

ABRIL



MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1582937 ACACIO FIGUEIREDO NETO 2010 21/jun/10 15/jul/10

1537809 AILSON DE MENEZES ANDRADE 2010 7/jun/10 16/jun/10

1538392 ALBERTO GOMES CARDOSO 2010 9/jun/10 18/jun/10

1623178 ALEX FERRAZ ANGELINO VILELA 2010 21/jun/10 30/jun/10

1672870 ANGELO AUGUSTO SILVA SAMPAIO 2010 28/jun/10 30/jul/10

1655569 ANNA REGINA DA SILVA RIBEIRO 2010 4/jun/10 23/jun/10

1653607 ANNE CAROLINE DOS SANTOS DANTAS 2010 14/jun/10 23/jun/10

2299454 CARLOS WAGNER COSTA ARAUJO 2010 15/jun/10 30/jun/10

1227204 CARMEM SUEZE MIRANDA MASUTTI 2010 28/jun/10 30/jul/10

1331421 CESAR AUGUSTO DA SILVA 2010 29/jun/10 28/jul/10

1618884 CICERO BEZERRA DA SILVA JUNIOR 2010 14/jun/10 3/jul/10

1670374 CINTHIA NAIANE DOURADO LIMA 2010 7/jun/10 21/jun/10

1654380 CLOVIS FERNANDES DA SILVA FILHO 2010 30/jun/10 9/jul/10

1619617 DENISE MIRANDA FERREIRA 2010 1/jun/10 30/jun/10

1673189 DEUZILENE BRAGA SANTANA 2010 28/jun/10 12/jul/10

1554918 DEWILSON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA 2010 28/jun/10 12/jul/10

1537933 DIOGENES FLORINDO RAMOS 2010 14/jun/10 13/jul/10

1550763 DURVAL BARAUNA JUNIOR 2010 28/jun/10 7/jul/10

1619789 EDILENE BEZERRA DA SILVA 2010 28/jun/10 15/jul/10

1619743 EDILUCIA BARROS DA SILVA 2010 1/jun/10 30/jun/10

1539005 EDMILSON CATARINO DE OLIVEIRA 2010 21/jun/10 30/jun/10

1341943 EDSON LEITE ARAUJO 2010 21/jun/10 2/jul/10

1669571 FABRICIO BRANDAO DE SOUZA 2010 1/jun/10 30/jun/10

1672559 FERNANDO ZOCCHE 2010 28/jun/10 27/jul/10

1380138 FLADMIR DE SOUSA CLAUDINO 2010 23/jun/10 29/jun/10

1660109 FLAVIO FONTENELLE LOQUE 2010 21/jun/10 4/ago/10

1220619 FRANCISCO GAUDENCIO MENDONCA FREIRES 2010 14/jun/10 25/jun/10

1635678 GINETTON FERREIRA TAVARES 2010 28/jun/10 13/jul/10

1685800 GISELE LEMOS SHAW 2010 7/jun/10 21/jun/10

1678067 GLAUREA PEREIRA DE FREITAS 2010 10/jun/10 19/jun/10

1474043 GUILHERME DE SOUZA MEDEIROS 2010 28/jun/10 30/jul/10

1539371 GUSTAVO JOSE RIBEIRO DE ALBUQUERQUE 2010 25/jun/10 9/jul/10

1539292 HEWERTON PABLO DA FONSECA FEITOSA 2010 21/jun/10 30/jun/10

1537874 HINALTON HENRIQUE RAMOS DE ARAUJO 2010 4/jun/10 18/jun/10

1618406 HIRAM DEIQUES PERES 2010 28/jun/10 10/jul/10

1661621 HUDSON ELLEN ALENCAR MENEZES 2010 14/jun/10 23/jun/10

1619980 ILBETANIA MARIA BATISTA 2010 28/jun/10 17/jul/10

1538105 IVANILDO VIANA BORGES 2010 28/jun/10 14/jul/10

1655651 JARBAS FREITAS AMARANTE 2010 19/jun/10 28/jun/10

1453190 JOAO CARLOS SEDRAZ SILVA 2010 25/jun/10 8/jul/10

1669518 JONALICE DA SILVA REGO 2010 28/jun/10 7/jul/10

1620838 JORGE ALBERTO SANTANA DE JESUS 2010 21/jun/10 4/jul/10

1474823 JOSE GETULIO GOMES DE SOUSA 2010 28/jun/10 12/jul/10

1538387 JOSE JACINTO FREIRE DE ALBUQUERQUE J 2010 7/jun/10 21/jun/10

1575522 JOSE LUIZ MOREIRA DE CARVALHO 2010 28/jun/10 30/jul/10

1246298 JUVENAL TEIXEIRA FILHO 2010 28/jun/10 15/jul/10

2584014 KAREN RUGGERI SAAD 2010 15/jun/10 9/jul/10

1457386 LEONARDO RODRIGUES SAMPAIO 2010 14/jun/10 7/jul/10

1620086 LIDIANY CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA 2010 25/jun/10 9/jul/10

1654952 LUCIANO HENRIQUE SOARES LIRA 2010 28/jun/10 12/jul/10

1627984 LUIZ DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 2010 1/jun/10 30/jun/10

1473980 LUIZ MARIANO PEREIRA 2010 21/jun/10 5/jul/10

1459401 MANOEL GREGORIO CAETANO DE LIMA PINT 2010 28/jun/10 7/jul/10

1669762 MARCELO JOSE VIEIRA DE MELO SOBRINHO 2010 26/jun/10 25/jul/10

1496731 MARCELO SANTOS LINDER 2010 21/jun/10 1/jul/10

1620194 MARCIA DA SILVA AMORIM 2010 28/jun/10 17/jul/10

1673404 MARGARETE TAVERA MARTINS DA GAMA 2010 25/jun/10 4/jul/10

275418 MARIA CELIA DA SILVA LIMA 2010 28/jun/10 12/jul/10

1664612 MARIA DE FATIMA PAIXAO FEITOSA 2010 28/jun/10 7/jul/10

1672419 MARIA JACIANE DE ALMEIDA CAMPELO 2010 1/jun/10 15/jul/10

JUNHO



2648735 MARIA LUCIANA LIRA DE ANDRADE 2010 28/jun/10 1/ago/10

1643274 MARIA TARCIANA DE ALMEIDA BARROS 2010 1/jun/10 30/jun/10

1654806 MARINALDO CARVALHO ROMAO 2010 5/jun/10 16/jun/10

1646020 MARLOS GOMES MARTINS 2010 21/jun/10 20/jul/10

1703949 MIRIAM CLEIDE CAVALCANTE DE AMORIM 2010 23/jun/10 11/jul/10

1664643 MIRTES DE ANDRADE ROCHA 2010 25/jun/10 9/jul/10

1610040 NILDO FERREIRA CASSUNDE JUNIOR 2010 28/jun/10 12/jul/10

1474037 NILSON BANDEIRA CASTELO BRANCO 2010 14/jun/10 2/jul/10

1544072 OLAVO JOSE MARQUES FERREIRA 2010 14/jun/10 23/jun/10

1541468 PATRICIA AVELLO NICOLA PEREIRA 2010 16/jun/10 30/jun/10

1493079 PAULO OLIVEIRA SILVA 2010 28/jun/10 9/jul/10

2633468 PAVULA MARIA SALES NASCIMENTO 2010 28/jun/10 18/jul/10

1620200 POLIANNA KARLA ALVES DOS SANTOS 2010 25/jun/10 14/jul/10

1662741 RENATO DOS SANTOS NOBREGA 2010 28/jun/10 7/jul/10

1669540 RENATO GARCIA RODRIGUES 2010 28/jun/10 12/jul/10

1538081 RENATO MARQUES ALVES 2010 7/jun/10 6/jul/10

1538044 ROBERTO RIVELLINO ALMEIDA DE MIRANDA 2010 18/jun/10 1/jul/10

1628247 ROZZANNA ESTHER CAVALCANTI REIS DE F 2010 28/jun/10 17/jul/10

1556538 SILEIDE DIAS DAS NEVES 2010 1/jun/10 30/jun/10

1612532 SUSANNE PINHEIRO COSTA E SILVA 2010 30/jun/10 9/jul/10

1654500 TANIA CRISTINA DA SILVA 2010 28/jun/10 12/jul/10

1636210 UMARAC DA NOBREGA BORGES 2010 21/jun/10 9/jul/10

1654629 VALDENICE FELIX DA SILVA 2010 19/jun/10 28/jun/10

1644164 VIVIANE KATIELLY SILVA MEDEIROS 2010 21/jun/10 20/jul/10

MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1535920 ABDINARDO MOREIRA BARRETO DE OLIVEIR 2010 11/jul/10 25/jul/10

1670404 ABIMAILDE MARIA CAVALCANTE FONSECA R 2010 10/jul/10 23/jul/10

1464248 ADRIANA MAYUMI YANO DE MELO 2010 5/jul/10 25/jul/10

1432716 ADRIANA MORENO COSTA SILVA 2010 5/jul/10 24/jul/10

1627074 ADRIANO VICTOR LOPES DA SILVA 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1619413 AISIANE CEDRAZ MORAIS 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1374461 ALAN CHRISTIE DA SILVA DANTAS 2010 12/jul/10 27/jul/10

1278552 ALDRIN EDERSON VILA NOVA SILVA 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1473961 ALESSIA SILVA FONTENELLE 2010 15/jul/10 29/jul/10

1673840 ALEXANDRE COUTINHO ANTONELLI 2010 12/jul/10 23/jul/10

2583995 ALEXANDRE DE PAULA ARRAES RAMOS 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1572390 ALEXANDRE FRANCA BARRETO 2010 5/jul/10 29/jul/10

1423596 ALEXANDRE RAMALHO SILVA 2010 12/jul/10 23/jul/10

1481741 ALEXANDRE RAMIRO COSTA 2010 6/jul/10 20/jul/10

1550226 ALINE FLAVIA NUNES REMIGIO 2010 5/jul/10 23/jul/10

1467439 ALVANY MARIA DOS SANTOS SANTIAGO 2010 16/jul/10 30/jul/10

1673540 ALVARO JOSE CORREIA PACHECO 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1538235 AMANDA LEAL BORGES DE MELO 2010 12/jul/10 23/jul/10

1622461 ANA CATARINA LUSCHER ALBINATI 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1714876 ANA CLEIDE DA SILVA DIAS 2010 27/jul/10 5/ago/10

1446746 ANA EDILEIA BARBOSA PEREIRA 2010 26/jul/10 4/ago/10

1316660 ANA EMILIA DE MELO QUEIROZ 2010 12/jul/10 31/jul/10

1214320 ANA LUCIA BARRETO DA FONSECA 2010 5/jul/10 29/jul/10

1539271 ANA LUCIA DA SILVA 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1669782 ANDERSON HENRIQUE BARBOSA 2010 12/jul/10 23/jul/10

1475424 ANDERSON LOPES DE SOUSA 2010 5/jul/10 16/jul/10

1635680 ANDERSON LUIZ FERNANDES PEREZ 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1673236 ANDREY TAVARES DA SILVA 2010 1/jul/10 10/jul/10

1465320 ANGELO ANTONIO MACEDO LEITE 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1618789 ANTONIA IVONETE GOMES DE SOUZA 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1538090 ANTONIO FERNANDES CORREIA DE MOURA 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1423642 ANTONIO PIRES CRISOSTOMO 2010 10/jul/10 8/ago/10

1618659 ANTONIO SABINO DA SILVA FILHO 2010 20/jul/10 29/jul/10

1493904 ARIADNE SCALFONI RIGO 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1619462 ARIANE CEDRAZ MORAIS 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

JULHO



1573401 ARLAN DE ASSIS GONSALVES 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1706932 AUDIMAR DE SOUSA ALVES 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1565286 BALBINO LINO DOS SANTOS 2010 5/jul/10 3/ago/10

1612332 BARBARA ELEONORA BEZERRA CABRAL 2010 5/jul/10 29/jul/10

1473971 BEDSON JOSE LOPES DE SA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1324043 BETO ROBER BAUTISTA SAAVEDRA 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

1672757 BRAULIRO GONCALVES LEAL 2010 15/jul/10 31/jul/10

1669586 BRENO CARVALHO CAVALCANTE 2010 1/jul/10 25/jul/10

1542319 BRIGITTE RENATA BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 14/jul/10 28/jul/10

1618861 BRUNO CEZAR SILVA 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1473992 BRUNO LEONARDO DE FREITAS SOARES 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

54067 CARLOS ALBERTO COELHO 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

2580453 CASSIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 2010 28/jul/10 6/ago/10

1670388 CATIA VALERIA DOS SANTOS PASSOS 2010 5/jul/10 24/jul/10

1538860 CELIA VIRGINIA ALVES DE SOUZA 2010 12/jul/10 21/jul/10

6296749 CELIO DE SOUZA PIMENTA 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1474010 CELSO ANTONIO LUSTOSA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1468017 CHEILA NATALY GALINDO BEDOR 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1701448 CLAUDIA DE AGUIAR MAIA GOMES 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1620678 CLENILDA DA CRUZ CAVALCANTE 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1455908 CRISTON PEREIRA DE SOUZA 2010 21/jul/10 30/jul/10

1673600 DANIEL HENRIQUE PEREIRA ESPINDULA 2010 1/jul/10 2/ago/10

1482589 DANIEL RIBEIRO MENEZES 2010 5/jul/10 3/ago/10

1677142 DANIELLE GOMES DA SILVA 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1313657 DARLINDO FERREIRA DE LIMA 2010 5/jul/10 17/jul/10

1535173 DERANOR GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 2010 10/jul/10 19/jul/10

1475941 DILSON DA SILVA PEREIRA FILHO 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1640339 DINANI MATOSO FIALHO DE OLIVEIRA ARM 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1651021 DJANE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1674449 DRAULIO COSTA DA SILVA 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

1636183 EDER PEREIRA RODRIGUES 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1544900 EDIGENIA CAVALCANTE DA CRUZ ARAUJO 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1619789 EDILENE BEZERRA DA SILVA 2010 28/jun/10 15/jul/10

1670171 EDILSON BESERRA DE ALENCAR FILHO 2010 1/jul/10 13/jul/10

1522155 EDILSON PINHEIRO ARAUJO 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1550329 EDILSON SOARES LOPES JUNIOR 2010 12/jul/10 3/ago/10

1673624 EDMAR JOSE DO NASCIMENTO 2010 5/jul/10 29/jul/10

1474013 EDNA SANTIAGO BENTA 2010 16/jul/10 30/jul/10

1677221 EDNUSA DOS SANTOS DE MACEDO 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1669174 EDUARD MONTGOMERY MEIRA COSTA 2010 5/jul/10 26/jul/10

1366714 EDUARDO TADAYOSHI OMAKI 2010 5/jul/10 17/jul/10

1467417 ELAINE IGNACIO 2010 10/jul/10 30/jul/10

1711428 ELENICE MARIA CASARTELLI 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

6297531 ELIAMARA SILVA HOFFMANN 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1539381 ELIANA GONCALVES PEIXOTO 2010 5/jul/10 24/jul/10

1673041 ELIANE CARVALHO 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1680881 ELIANE POZZEBON 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

6294374 ELIAS MIGUEL HOFFMANN 2010 6/jul/10 20/jul/10

1467678 ELIEZER SANTURBANO GERVASIO 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1207955 ELISIA CARMEM GONCALVES BASTOS 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1474015 ELIVANIA DE AMORIM MARQUES GOMES 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1537901 ELSON CARVALHO DA SILVA 2010 19/jul/10 30/jul/10

1639252 ELSON DE ASSIS RABELO 2010 7/jul/10 3/ago/10

50133 ELZENITA FALCAO DE ABREU 2010 15/jul/10 8/ago/10

1672485 EMMANUELA DE ALMEIDA LINS 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1442447 ERLON RABELO CORDEIRO 2010 5/jul/10 23/jul/10

1654575 EUGENIO BISPO DA SILVA JUNIOR 2010 16/jul/10 30/jul/10

1612391 EVA MONICA SARMENTO DA SILVA 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1348271 FABIO AUGUSTO ATTA DA SILVA SANTOS 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1586342 FABIOLA MOREIRA DE ARAUJO 2010 16/jul/10 30/jul/10

1656319 FABIOLA MOURA REIS SANTOS 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1527637 FABRICIO SOUZA SILVA 2010 1/jul/10 13/jul/10

1620826 FATIMA KETUSSIA DOS SANTOS 2010 14/jul/10 23/jul/10



1677006 FERNANDA SANTOS CARVALHO DOS ANJOS 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

1474019 FLAVIA HELENA CAVALCANTI GUIMARAES 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1195220 FLAVIANE MARIA FLORENCIO MONTEIRO SI 2010 4/jul/10 20/jul/10

1544482 FRANCISCO ALVES PINHEIRO 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

1666791 FRANCISCO PEIXOTO DE LUNA 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1656357 GABRIELA MARIA CARDOSO DA CUNHA 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1111310 GEIDA MARIA CAVALCANTI DE SOUSA 2010 5/jul/10 18/jul/10

1538031 GESIVALDA LOPES ARAUJO 2010 9/jul/10 23/jul/10

1678067 GLAUREA PEREIRA DE FREITAS 2010 10/jul/10 19/jul/10

1668437 GLORIA MARIA PINTO COELHO 2010 1/jul/10 10/jul/10

1583786 GRAY JOSLAND SIMOES PORTELA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1636093 GUNTHER JOSUA COSTA 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1538259 GUTEMBERG NUNES DA SILVA 2010 21/jul/10 30/jul/10

1546638 HELIO LEANDRO LOPES 2010 1/jul/10 4/ago/10

1134800 HENRIQUE DORIA DE VASCONCELLOS 2010 13/jul/10 29/jul/10

53404 HENRIQUE MARCOS BATISTA DA GAMA 2010 5/jul/10 3/ago/10

1678855 HILDA GOMES DE SANTANA 2010 6/jul/10 20/jul/10

1669533 ILANIA FONSECA DOS SANTOS 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1538183 ILDEMAR JORGE RODRIGUES 2010 19/jul/10 5/ago/10

1656329 ILLYANE ALENCAR CARVALHO 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

6055619 INAJARA DE MORAES PERES 2010 5/jul/10 24/jul/10

50122 ISABEL CELESTE VIANA DO NASCIMENTO 2010 12/jul/10 21/jul/10

1656283 ISABEL CRISTINA SAMPAIO ANGELIM 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1676180 ISAIAS FRANCISCO DE SOUZA JUNIOR 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1296641 ITAMAR AUGUSTO NONATO DE OLIVEIRA 2010 16/jul/10 30/jul/10

1669794 ITAMAR SANTOS 2010 1/jul/10 28/jul/10

1467708 JACKSON ROBERTO GUEDES DA SILVA ALME 2010 12/jul/10 21/jul/10

1339408 JACKSON RUBEN ROSENDO SILVA 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1673392 JALDO PEREIRA LOPES 2010 5/jul/10 24/jul/10

2585645 JANAINA CARLA DOS SANTOS 2010 1/jul/10 31/jul/10

1538971 JANILLY DINIZ DE SOUSA 2010 12/jul/10 21/jul/10

1150283 JOAO ALVES DO NASCIMENTO JUNIOR 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

1276623 JOAO BARBOSA DE SOUZA NETO 2010 12/jul/10 31/jul/10

1694455 JOAO EUDES DE SOUZA CALADO 2010 1/jul/10 10/jul/10

1379705 JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA NETO 2010 12/jul/10 23/jul/10

1620002 JOAQUIM MARQUES NETO 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1329779 JOCILENE GORDIANO LIMA 2010 16/jul/10 30/jul/10

1680320 JOELMA SILVA AZEVEDO MENEZES 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1105492 JONILDO MARTINS CORDEIRO 2010 26/jul/10 5/ago/10

1295218 JORGE LUIS CAVALCANTI RAMOS 2010 12/jul/10 25/jul/10

1620405 JORGE WILSON CORTEZ 2010 12/jul/10 23/jul/10

1539536 JOSAIAS SANTANA DOS SANTOS 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1622708 JOSE ALBERTO GONCALVES LOPES 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1474042 JOSE ALBERTO VIEIRA ROSA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

2121292 JOSE ALICANDRO BEZERRA DA SILVA 2010 21/jul/10 30/jul/10

1669411 JOSE ALMEIDA FILHO 2010 1/jul/10 29/jul/10

1449993 JOSE ALVES DE SIQUEIRA FILHO 2010 13/jul/10 27/jul/10

1646071 JOSE AMERICO DE SOUSA MOURA 2010 5/jul/10 25/jul/10

1204661 JOSE BISMARK DE MEDEIROS 2010 1/jul/10 16/jul/10

1547651 JOSE CARLOS DE MOURA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1706742 JOSE DE CASTRO SILVA 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1486222 JOSE DE SOUZA NETO 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1620867 JOSE EDILSON DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 2010 5/jul/10 16/jul/10

1670373 JOSE EDUARDO FERRAZ CLEMENTE 2010 1/jul/10 13/jul/10

6294582 JOSE FABIO CARDOZO 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1673757 JOSE FERNANDO BIBIANO DE MELO 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1632151 JOSE HERMES CARVALHO PAES 2010 7/jul/10 21/jul/10

1662594 JOSE HERMOGENES MOURA DA COSTA 2010 15/jul/10 29/jul/10

1642305 JOSE PEREIRA ALENCAR JUNIOR 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1546644 JOSE VALENTIM DOS SANTOS FILHO 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

294818 JOSE WEBER FREIRE MACEDO 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1538395 JOSIEL CALAZANS MENEZES BEZERRA 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1615683 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ ORTIZ 2010 1/jul/10 20/jul/10



1538059 JUAN YURI EUGENIO ARAUJO 2010 13/jul/10 30/jul/10

1538088 JULIANA DE FATIMA GOIS CESAR 2010 22/jul/10 31/jul/10

1538846 JULIANA MORCELLI BRANDAO 2010 12/jul/10 21/jul/10

1619558 JULIANA PEDROSA KORINFSKY 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1528832 JULIANELI TOLENTINO DE LIMA 2010 20/jul/10 29/jul/10

1467712 JULIO CESAR FERREIRA DE MELO JUNIOR 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

1669293 JURACY EMANUEL MAGALHAES DA FRANCA 2010 12/jul/10 31/jul/10

1664605 JUSCILEIA LOPES DA SILVA ROZA 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1621897 KARLA DANIELE DE SA ARAUJO MACIEL 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1664552 KATHLEEN VERLAINE FREIRE 2010 12/jul/10 29/jul/10

1639903 KATIA CORDEIRO ANTAS 2010 12/jul/10 31/jul/10

1654462 KATIA CRISTINA SANTIAGO DA SILVA DUA 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1620272 KATIA SIMONI BEZERRA LIMA 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1669510 KATIANE AMORIM COELHO 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

1316137 KEILA MOREIRA BATISTA 2010 13/jul/10 27/jul/10

1623448 KLEYTON ANDRADE LINS 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1673003 KYRIA CILENE DE ANDRADE BORTOLETI 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1672464 LEILA DAMIANA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS SOU 2010 1/jul/10 20/jul/10

1538823 LEONARDO PEREIRA DUARTE 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1323311 LEONARDO SOUZA CAVALCANTI 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

1654522 LEONARDO TORRES MAGALHAES 2010 16/jul/10 30/jul/10

1702543 LETICIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 12/jul/10 23/jul/10

1195765 LILIANE CARACIOLO FERREIRA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1502850 LINDON JOHNSON BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1673295 LIVIA DE OLIVEIRA E LUCAS 2010 19/jul/10 30/jul/10

1474799 LUCIA MARISY SOUZA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEI 2010 5/jul/10 31/jul/10

1617082 LUCIANA DANTAS FARIAS DE ANDRADE 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1673992 LUCIANA MACATRAO NOGUEIRA 2010 12/jul/10 28/jul/10

1635981 LUCIANA PAULA FERNANDES DUTRA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1669392 LUCIANO AUGUSTO DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1621072 LUCIANO GOMES SILVA 2010 5/jul/10 24/jul/10

1710260 LUCIDIO LOPES DE ALENCAR 2010 26/jul/10 6/ago/10

1673546 LUCIMAR COELHO DE MOURA RIBEIRO 2010 1/jul/10 3/ago/10

1640386 LUCIMARA ARAUJO CAMPOS ALEXANDRE 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1620100 LUCIMARY ARAUJO CAMPOS 2010 2/jul/10 16/jul/10

1551309 LUCIO GUILHERME LEAL 2010 10/jul/10 26/jul/10

1457144 LUCIVANDA CAVALCANTE BORGES 2010 1/jul/10 23/jul/10

1331872 LUIS AUGUSTO VASCONCELOS DA SILVA 2010 5/jul/10 18/jul/10

1546510 LUIZ ANTONIO COSTA DE SANTANA 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1475872 LUIZ ANTONIO DE VASCONCELOS 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1544941 LUIZ CEZAR MACHADO PEREIRA 2010 16/jul/10 30/jul/10

1619058 LUIZ DANTAS DE OLIVEIRA FILHO 2010 1/jul/10 4/ago/10

1615638 LUIZ DE GONZAGA GOMES DE AZEVEDO JUN 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1542888 LUIZ MAURICIO BARRETTO ALFAYA 2010 9/jul/10 31/jul/10

1542888 LUIZ MAURICIO BARRETTO ALFAYA 2010 9/jul/10 31/jul/10

1255201 LUIZ MAURICIO CAVALCANTE SALVIANO 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1637540 LUZANIA BARRETO RODRIGUES 2010 4/jul/10 31/jul/10

1105277 LUZIA COELHO RODRIGUES 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1672911 MABEL FREITAS CORDEIRO 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1507192 MANOEL MESSIAS ALVES DE SOUZA 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1620187 MARCELO AUGUSTO MOUSINHO GOMES 2010 21/jul/10 30/jul/10

1546511 MARCELO DOMINGUES DE FARIA 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

1609356 MARCELO MENDES RIBEIRO 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1653562 MARCELO PEREIRA SILVA 2010 15/jul/10 29/jul/10

1323036 MARCIA MEDEIROS DE ARAUJO 2010 1/jul/10 10/jul/10

1539044 MARCIA PALOMA SILVA PARAGUASSU SANT 2010 5/jul/10 22/jul/10

1618688 MARCIO PEDRO CARVALHO PATARO DE QUEI 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1486254 MARCIO SAMPAIO PIMENTEL 2010 14/jul/10 28/jul/10

1474818 MARCONI OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 2010 14/jul/10 23/jul/10

1621927 MARCOS DA MOTA SANTOS 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1514591 MARCOS JOSE TAVEIRA MARTINS 2010 19/jul/10 31/jul/10

1622071 MARCUS VINICIUS MIDENA RAMOS 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

275419 MARGARETH PEREIRA ANDRADE MORAIS 2010 19/jul/10 28/jul/10



1582956 MARIA ANDREIA LOPES DE FREITAS 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1570142 MARIA CLOTILDE MEIRELLES RIBEIRO 2010 5/jul/10 4/ago/10

1507191 MARIA DE FATIMA ALVES AGUIAR 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1506513 MARIA FATIMA BARBOSA SOUZA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1671109 MARIA HELENA TAVARES DE MATOS 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1133816 MARIA LUCIA ALVES BORGES 2010 12/jul/10 21/jul/10

1434209 MARIA LUCIANA DA SILVA NOBREGA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1531823 MARIA LUIZA BARROS FERNANDES 2010 1/jul/10 14/jul/10

1623487 MARIANA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 2010 5/jul/10 31/jul/10

1669520 MARILIA VIEIRA DE MELLO SILVA 2010 1/jul/10 26/jul/10

2569020 MARILUCIA BRINGEL COSTA 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1550057 MARINA JOSINO DA SILVA SOUZA 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

332229 MARIO DE MIRANDA VILAS BOAS RAMOS LE 2010 21/jul/10 30/jul/10

1672764 MARTA BALTAZAR DOS SANTOS CERQUEIRA 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1624411 MARTHA MARIA DE SOUZA GUIMARAES CAVA 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1677104 MARY LUCY DE SOUZA GONZAGA 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1534676 MATEUS MATIUZZI DA COSTA 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1669282 MAURICIO CLAUDIO HORTA 2010 5/jul/10 30/jul/10

1474053 MAURO ALEXANDRE FARIAS FONTES 2010 19/jul/10 30/jul/10

1422655 MAX SANTANA ROLEMBERG FARIAS 2010 1/jul/10 21/jul/10

2456220 MICHEL DE MENEZES ANDRADE 2010 12/jul/10 21/jul/10

1621830 MICHELINE DE ANDRADE ROCHA 2010 5/jul/10 3/ago/10

1618217 MILENA RAMOS BRANDAO 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1474805 MILITAO VIEIRA FIGUEREDO 2010 12/jul/10 30/jul/10

1665917 MIRIAN LUCIA PEREIRA 2010 19/jul/10 29/jul/10

1619569 MONICA CECILIA PIMENTEL DE MELO 2010 19/jul/10 31/jul/10

536120 MUCIO DO NASCIMENTO BRANDAO 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1674130 NEITON SILVA MACHADO 2010 5/jul/10 6/ago/10

1542631 NELCI OLSZEVSKI 2010 6/jul/10 24/jul/10

1544060 NELDSON FELIPE FALCAO MONTE 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1280359 NELSON AUGUSTO JARDIM BRUGGER 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1467983 NIKIFOR RAKOV GOMEZ 2010 6/jul/10 20/jul/10

1672537 NILTON DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO 2010 1/jul/10 1/ago/10

1556007 OSMAN SARMENTO MAGALHAES FILHO 2010 21/jul/10 30/jul/10

1537724 PABLO RICARDO PASSOS OLIVEIRA 2010 5/jul/10 22/jul/10

1620492 PATRICIA DE FATIMA COSTA BESERRA FAR 2010 12/jul/10 31/jul/10

1105331 PATRICIA DE SOUZA CHAVES CARVALHO 2010 19/jul/10 28/jul/10

1537938 PATRICIA ROGERIA FERREIRA MARIANO 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1666795 PATRICIA VERUSKA RIBEIRO BARBOSA LEM 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1550232 PAULO CESAR FAGUNDES NEVES 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1636305 PAULO CESAR RODRIGUES DE LIMA JUNIOR 2010 7/jul/10 26/jul/10

1546639 PAULO FERNANDES SAAD 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1669301 PAULO GUSTAVO SERAFIM DE CARVALHO 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1467734 PAULO ROBERTO RAMOS 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1620357 PEDRO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS ALMEIDA 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1495967 PETRUCIO ANTUNES MARTINS 2010 5/jul/10 23/jul/10

1669121 RAIMUNDO CAMPOS PALHETA JUNIOR 2010 1/jul/10 29/jul/10

50118 RAIMUNDO NONATO DA SILVA LIMA 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1671119 RENATA TEIXEIRA COELHO DE ANDRADE AR 2010 1/jul/10 25/jul/10

1467740 RENE GERALDO CORDEIRO SILVA JUNIOR 2010 1/jul/10 16/jul/10

1669724 RICARDO ARGENTON RAMOS 2010 12/jul/10 23/jul/10

1710383 RICARDO SANTANA DE LIMA 2010 13/jul/10 30/jul/10

1510590 RITA DE CASSIA RODRIGUES GONCALVES 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1493352 ROBERIO DO NASCIMENTO COELHO 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1642121 ROBERTA AYRES DE OLIVEIRA 2010 1/jul/10 25/jul/10

1674069 ROBSON ANDRE ARMINDO 2010 7/jul/10 30/jul/10

1347809 RODRIGO JOSE VIDERES CORDEIRO DE BRI 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1673900 RODRIGO RIMOLDI DE LIMA 2010 3/jul/10 31/jul/10

1538277 ROGER FAZOLLO DA SILVA 2010 12/jul/10 31/jul/10

1636566 ROGERIO MANOEL LEMES DE CAMPOS 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1100244 RONALD JUENYR MENDES 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1669430 ROSANGELA MEIRA RODRIGUES CISNEIROS 2010 1/jul/10 26/jul/10

1654387 ROSANGELA SOUZA VIEIRA 2010 5/jul/10 20/jul/10



1673399 ROSE MARY MONTIEL SCHERER 2010 1/jul/10 1/ago/10

1683733 RUTH MORAIS NUNES DE AMORIM 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1618925 SAMIRA YARAK 2010 22/jul/10 31/jul/10

1475855 SANDRA LUCIA DA SILVA TAVARES 2010 17/jul/10 31/jul/10

1635801 SANDRA MARI YAMAMOTO 2010 16/jul/10 30/jul/10

1617586 SANDRO RIBEIRO DE CASTRO 2010 19/jul/10 30/jul/10

1433645 SELDON ALMEIDA DE SOUZA 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1546476 SERGIO LUIS DE OLIVEIRA 2010 19/jul/10 29/jul/10

1474059 SERGIO MARCELINO DA MOTTA LOPES 2010 22/jul/10 31/jul/10

1443102 SEVERINO LOURENCO DA SILVA JUNIOR 2010 1/jul/10 18/jul/10

1673594 SIDNEY PEREIRA PINTO LEMOS 2010 1/jul/10 1/ago/10

1612592 SILVIA HELENA NOGUEIRA TURCO 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1538762 SILVIA LETICIA DE FRANCA SOUZA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1643285 SILVIA PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA CO 2010 19/jul/10 2/ago/10

1455793 SILVIA RAQUEL SANTOS DE MORAIS 2010 12/jul/10 31/jul/10

1134541 SILVIO ROMERO GONCALVES E SILVA 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

1636396 SIMONE SEIXAS DA CRUZ 2010 1/jul/10 15/jul/10

476992 TANIA RITA MORENO DE OLIVEIRA FERNAN 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1476149 TARINA UNZER MACEDO LENK 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1544263 TATIANA DE OLIVEIRA BENEVIDES 2010 5/jul/10 24/jul/10

1486383 TED JOHNSON VASCONCELOS LEITAO 2010 21/jul/10 30/jul/10

275608 VALDIRA DIAS DE ARAUJO 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1620916 VANESSA LEMOS DUARTE DE CASTRO GAMA 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1637378 VENANCIO DE SANTANA TAVARES 2010 5/jul/10 19/jul/10

1618608 VENICIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 2010 12/jul/10 26/jul/10

1584458 VERONICA DA NOVA QUADROS CORTES 2010 1/jul/10 30/jul/10

1295751 VIRGINIA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 2010 12/jul/10 31/jul/10

1664539 VIVIAN KARLA DE SENA 2010 5/jul/10 24/jul/10

1220598 VIVIANE EUZEBIA PEREIRA SANTOS 2010 19/jul/10 3/ago/10

1376235 VIVIANNI MARQUES LEITE 2010 5/jul/10 16/jul/10

1047129 WAGNER DE ASSIS CANGUSSU PASSOS 2010 12/jul/10 2/ago/10

1551247 WELSON BARBOSA DOS SANTOS 2010 19/jul/10 30/jul/10

1508880 WILLAMS KERLHES OLIVEIRA 2010 5/jul/10 14/jul/10

1521145 YURI FRANCILANE CARVALHO DOS SANTOS 2010 1/jul/10 20/jul/10

MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1716550 ADRIANA GRADELA 2010 9/ago/10 23/ago/10

1544085 AUGUSTO CESAR RIBEIRO DA SILVA 2010 19/ago/10 1/set/10

2538063 ERICKA MARTA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA DIAS 2010 16/ago/10 4/set/10

1620625 GUSTAVO MICHAEL CAMILO SOUSA 2010 19/ago/10 1/set/10

1661621 HUDSON ELLEN ALENCAR MENEZES 2010 2/ago/10 11/ago/10

1111605 LEILA PATRICIA CAMILO ARAUJO 2010 19/ago/10 1/set/10

1538224 LEONE COELHO BAGAGI 2010 25/ago/10 3/set/10

1677039 LUTECIA MACIEL NOBREGA 2010 2/ago/10 31/ago/10

1646694 MARCIO PAZETTI 2010 15/ago/10 30/ago/10

1542158 MARCOS PAULO BARROS DOS SANTOS 2010 2/ago/10 31/ago/10

1538320 NEYZE SUZANA ANDRADE LEAL 2010 2/ago/10 21/ago/10

MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1495415 AITLA LIDIANE HERMOGENES DE SOUZA 2010 9/set/10 23/set/10

1620713 ALAN DOS SANTOS MARTINS 2010 8/set/10 21/set/10

2538803 ALANE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 8/set/10 17/set/10

2580453 CASSIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 2010 8/set/10 17/set/10

1620423 CRISTIANE DE QUEIROZ BEZERRA 2010 22/set/10 10/out/10

1539005 EDMILSON CATARINO DE OLIVEIRA 2010 8/set/10 17/set/10

1544210 GESILAINE CARDOSO DE MORAES 2010 27/set/10 11/out/10

1635678 GINETTON FERREIRA TAVARES 2010 8/set/10 21/set/10

1538971 JANILLY DINIZ DE SOUSA 2010 8/set/10 17/set/10

1673404 MARGARETE TAVERA MARTINS DA GAMA 2010 22/set/10 1/out/10

SETEMBRO

AGOSTO



268643 MARIA AUXILIADORA TAVARES DA PAIXAO 2010 1/set/10 20/set/10

1539424 MARIA DO SOCORRO COELHO BEZERRA 2010 8/set/10 27/set/10

1672764 MARTA BALTAZAR DOS SANTOS CERQUEIRA 2010 1/set/10 20/set/10

1540393 MIRIANE DA CONCEICAO FIUZA 2010 8/set/10 7/out/10

1537882 PETTSON DE MELO CAVALCANTI 2010 8/set/10 27/set/10

1655523 VANESSA ANDRADE DE CARVALHO 2010 13/set/10 27/set/10

MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1716550 ADRIANA GRADELA 2010 1/out/10 15/out/10

1623178 ALEX FERRAZ ANGELINO VILELA 2010 13/out/10 22/out/10

1673236 ANDREY TAVARES DA SILVA 2010 1/out/10 10/out/10

1653451 ANTONIO FREDSON ARAUJO DE SA NOVAES 2010 13/out/10 26/out/10

1618659 ANTONIO SABINO DA SILVA FILHO 2010 13/out/10 22/out/10

1538166 DANIELA CARIAS DE MELO 2010 5/out/10 24/out/10

1673189 DEUZILENE BRAGA SANTANA 2010 13/out/10 27/out/10

1620826 FATIMA KETUSSIA DOS SANTOS 2010 13/out/10 22/out/10

1653977 GUSTAVO MENEZES DE OLIVEIRA 2010 22/out/10 31/out/10

1683828 IVONEIDE ALMEIDA GARCIA ANDRADE 2010 18/out/10 1/nov/10

1694455 JOAO EUDES DE SOUZA CALADO 2010 20/out/10 29/out/10

1654462 KATIA CRISTINA SANTIAGO DA SILVA DUA 2010 13/out/10 27/out/10

1538823 LEONARDO PEREIRA DUARTE 2010 13/out/10 27/out/10

1653562 MARCELO PEREIRA SILVA 2010 3/out/10 17/out/10

1517673 MICHELLE CHRISTINI ARAUJO MASCARENHA 2010 5/out/10 15/out/10

1620924 MILA RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS 2010 13/out/10 1/nov/10

1556539 PAULO FAUSTINO RIBEIRO 2010 15/out/10 29/out/10

1628247 ROZZANNA ESTHER CAVALCANTI REIS DE F 2010 13/out/10 22/out/10

476992 TANIA RITA MORENO DE OLIVEIRA FERNAN 2010 25/out/10 9/nov/10

MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1467430 AFONSO HENRIQUE NOVAES MENEZES 2010 22/nov/10 21/dez/10

1537809 AILSON DE MENEZES ANDRADE 2010 29/nov/10 18/dez/10

2538803 ALANE PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1618627 ALINE BRAGA DE CARVALHO 2010 29/nov/10 18/dez/10

1544026 ANA CRISTINA DE ARAUJO SOUZA SANTANA 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1475424 ANDERSON LOPES DE SOUSA 2010 30/nov/10 17/dez/10

1218503 ANGEL BIENVENIDO GONZALEZ ROJAS 2010 28/nov/10 22/dez/10

1653607 ANNE CAROLINE DOS SANTOS DANTAS 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1618861 BRUNO CEZAR SILVA 2010 16/nov/10 25/nov/10

1538860 CELIA VIRGINIA ALVES DE SOUZA 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1490693 EURICLESIO BARRETO SODRE 2010 25/nov/10 10/dez/10

1555539 FABIO DA SILVA SEIXAS 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1685800 GISELE LEMOS SHAW 2010 15/nov/10 14/dez/10

1467708 JACKSON ROBERTO GUEDES DA SILVA ALME 2010 29/nov/10 18/dez/10

1575522 JOSE LUIZ MOREIRA DE CARVALHO 2010 29/nov/10 10/dez/10

1538395 JOSIEL CALAZANS MENEZES BEZERRA 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1538846 JULIANA MORCELLI BRANDAO 2010 29/nov/10 18/dez/10

1664552 KATHLEEN VERLAINE FREIRE 2010 16/nov/10 27/nov/10

1538224 LEONE COELHO BAGAGI 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1105277 LUZIA COELHO RODRIGUES 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1618688 MARCIO PEDRO CARVALHO PATARO DE QUEI 2010 3/nov/10 22/nov/10

1654806 MARINALDO CARVALHO ROMAO 2010 16/nov/10 3/dez/10

2456220 MICHEL DE MENEZES ANDRADE 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1678965 NILMARA GONCALVES DA SILVA 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1556007 OSMAN SARMENTO MAGALHAES FILHO 2010 16/nov/10 25/nov/10

295712 PAULO CESAR DA SILVA LIMA 2010 4/nov/10 4/dez/10

1662741 RENATO DOS SANTOS NOBREGA 2010 8/nov/10 17/nov/10

1508880 WILLAMS KERLHES OLIVEIRA 2010 3/nov/10 12/nov/10

1560935 XIRLEY PEREIRA NUNES 2010 1/nov/10 15/dez/10

OUTUBRO

NOVEMBRO



MATRÍCULA NOME EXERCÍCIO INÍCIO TÉRMINO
1535920 ABDINARDO MOREIRA BARRETO DE OLIVEIR 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1582937 ACACIO FIGUEIREDO NETO 2010 12/dez/10 31/dez/10

1716550 ADRIANA GRADELA 2010 3/dez/10 17/dez/10

1464248 ADRIANA MAYUMI YANO DE MELO 2010 27/dez/10 19/jan/11

1432716 ADRIANA MORENO COSTA SILVA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1627074 ADRIANO VICTOR LOPES DA SILVA 2010 10/dez/10 24/dez/10

1619413 AISIANE CEDRAZ MORAIS 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1374461 ALAN CHRISTIE DA SILVA DANTAS 2010 27/dez/10 24/jan/11

1654752 ALANE PAINS OLIVEIRA DO MONTE 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11

1538392 ALBERTO GOMES CARDOSO 2010 27/dez/10 5/jan/11

1278552 ALDRIN EDERSON VILA NOVA SILVA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1673840 ALEXANDRE COUTINHO ANTONELLI 2010 31/dez/10 21/jan/11

2583995 ALEXANDRE DE PAULA ARRAES RAMOS 2010 20/dez/10 18/jan/11

1572390 ALEXANDRE FRANCA BARRETO 2010 1/dez/10 20/dez/10

1423596 ALEXANDRE RAMALHO SILVA 2010 31/dez/10 1/fev/11

1331691 ALICE CHAVES DE CARVALHO GOMES 2010 20/dez/10 2/fev/11

1550226 ALINE FLAVIA NUNES REMIGIO 2010 31/dez/10 25/jan/11

1714985 AMANDA DE FIGUEIROA SILVA 2010 20/dez/10 2/fev/11

1538235 AMANDA LEAL BORGES DE MELO 2010 31/dez/10 17/jan/11

1714876 ANA CLEIDE DA SILVA DIAS 2010 15/dez/10 18/jan/11

1316660 ANA EMILIA DE MELO QUEIROZ 2010 13/dez/10 22/dez/10

1732733 ANA KAROLINA LACERDA DO REGO 2010 1/dez/10 30/dez/10

1664593 ANDERSON DA COSTA ARMSTRONG 2010 1/dez/10 30/dez/10

1669782 ANDERSON HENRIQUE BARBOSA 2010 20/dez/10 9/jan/11

1635680 ANDERSON LUIZ FERNANDES PEREZ 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1585487 ANIBAL LIVRAMENTO DA SILVA NETTO 2010 31/dez/10 13/fev/11

1618789 ANTONIA IVONETE GOMES DE SOUZA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1493904 ARIADNE SCALFONI RIGO 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11

1619462 ARIANE CEDRAZ MORAIS 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1573401 ARLAN DE ASSIS GONSALVES 2010 17/dez/10 31/dez/10

1717196 ARNALDO JOSE CORREIA MAGALHAES JUNIO 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1706932 AUDIMAR DE SOUSA ALVES 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

2547521 AUGUSTO HENRYQUE COSTA DE SOUZA 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11

1612332 BARBARA ELEONORA BEZERRA CABRAL 2010 31/dez/10 19/jan/11

1324043 BETO ROBER BAUTISTA SAAVEDRA 2010 20/dez/10 2/jan/11

1672757 BRAULIRO GONCALVES LEAL 2010 16/dez/10 29/dez/10

1542319 BRIGITTE RENATA BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 22/dez/10 10/jan/11

1716493 CARLOS EDUARDO DO PRADO SAAD 2010 1/dez/10 20/dez/10

1716493 CARLOS EDUARDO DO PRADO SAAD 2010 31/dez/10 24/jan/11

2580453 CASSIO FRANCISCO DA SILVA 2010 8/dez/10 17/dez/10

1466229 CELITO KESTERING 2010 30/dez/10 12/fev/11

1468017 CHEILA NATALY GALINDO BEDOR 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1701448 CLAUDIA DE AGUIAR MAIA GOMES 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1654380 CLOVIS FERNANDES DA SILVA FILHO 2010 31/dez/10 19/jan/11

1535173 DERANOR GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 2010 31/dez/10 19/jan/11

1554918 DEWILSON LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA 2010 27/dez/10 10/jan/11

1651021 DJANE DA SILVA TEIXEIRA 2010 1/dez/10 15/dez/10

1550763 DURVAL BARAUNA JUNIOR 2010 20/dez/10 29/dez/10

1636183 EDER PEREIRA RODRIGUES 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1474013 EDNA SANTIAGO BENTA 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1341943 EDSON LEITE ARAUJO 2010 13/dez/10 2/jan/11

1716619 ELENICE ANDRADE MORAES 2010 31/dez/10 13/fev/11

1711428 ELENICE MARIA CASARTELLI 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1539381 ELIANA GONCALVES PEIXOTO 2010 8/dez/10 17/dez/10

1680881 ELIANE POZZEBON 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1467678 ELIEZER SANTURBANO GERVASIO 2010 20/dez/10 29/dez/10

1207955 ELISIA CARMEM GONCALVES BASTOS 2010 20/dez/10 8/jan/11

1537901 ELSON CARVALHO DA SILVA 2010 27/dez/10 13/jan/11

1672485 EMMANUELA DE ALMEIDA LINS 2010 31/dez/10 19/jan/11

1358674 ERICA DE SOUSA CHECCUCCI 2010 20/dez/10 7/jan/11

DEZEMBRO



1442447 ERLON RABELO CORDEIRO 2010 20/dez/10 14/jan/11

1654575 EUGENIO BISPO DA SILVA JUNIOR 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1490693 EURICLESIO BARRETO SODRE 2010 31/dez/10 28/jan/11

1348271 FABIO AUGUSTO ATTA DA SILVA SANTOS 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1555539 FABIO DA SILVA SEIXAS 2010 1/dez/10 20/dez/10

1561487 FABIO NELSON DE SOUSA PEREIRA 2010 11/dez/10 29/dez/10

1656319 FABIOLA MOURA REIS SANTOS 2010 9/dez/10 23/dez/10

1718473 FABRICIO BRAGA SOARES DE CARVALHO 2010 13/dez/10 26/jan/11

1677006 FERNANDA SANTOS CARVALHO DOS ANJOS 2010 31/dez/10 25/jan/11

1380138 FLADMIR DE SOUSA CLAUDINO 2010 24/dez/10 31/dez/10

1714093 FLAVIA MARIA DE BRITO PEDROSA VASCON 2010 6/dez/10 15/dez/10

1714093 FLAVIA MARIA DE BRITO PEDROSA VASCON 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1327405 FLAVIO ROBERTO CARVALHO BARROS 2010 1/dez/10 30/dez/10

1653835 FRANCIMARIO BESERRA NESIO 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11

1544482 FRANCISCO ALVES PINHEIRO 2010 20/dez/10 2/jan/11

1220619 FRANCISCO GAUDENCIO MENDONCA FREIRES 2010 27/dez/10 9/jan/11

1666791 FRANCISCO PEIXOTO DE LUNA 2010 31/dez/10 19/jan/11

1304401 FRANCISCO RICARDO DUARTE 2010 15/dez/10 29/dez/10

1654479 FREDSON GOMES DE MENEZES 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1656357 GABRIELA MARIA CARDOSO DA CUNHA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1544210 GESILAINE CARDOSO DE MORAES 2010 6/dez/10 20/dez/10

1538031 GESIVALDA LOPES ARAUJO 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1668437 GLORIA MARIA PINTO COELHO 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1636093 GUNTHER JOSUA COSTA 2010 20/dez/10 3/jan/11

1539371 GUSTAVO JOSE RIBEIRO DE ALBUQUERQUE 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1716021 HAROLDO CEZAR DE FARIAS PEREIRA 2010 15/dez/10 28/jan/11

1539292 HEWERTON PABLO DA FONSECA FEITOSA 2010 14/dez/10 23/dez/10

1538401 HIDEO DE JESUS NAGAHAMA 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11

1678855 HILDA GOMES DE SANTANA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1537874 HINALTON HENRIQUE RAMOS DE ARAUJO 2010 1/dez/10 15/dez/10

1656329 ILLYANE ALENCAR CARVALHO 2010 1/dez/10 15/dez/10

1676180 ISAIAS FRANCISCO DE SOUZA JUNIOR 2010 15/dez/10 29/dez/10

1296641 ITAMAR AUGUSTO NONATO DE OLIVEIRA 2010 17/dez/10 31/dez/10

2585645 JANAINA CARLA DOS SANTOS 2010 31/dez/10 13/jan/11

1655651 JARBAS FREITAS AMARANTE 2010 27/dez/10 15/jan/11

1276623 JOAO BARBOSA DE SOUZA NETO 2010 28/dez/10 21/jan/11

1453190 JOAO CARLOS SEDRAZ SILVA 2010 13/dez/10 24/dez/10

1694455 JOAO EUDES DE SOUZA CALADO 2010 1/dez/10 10/dez/10

1715966 JOAO JOSE DE SIMONI GOUVEIA 2010 20/dez/10 2/fev/11

1379705 JOAO PEDRO DA SILVA NETO 2010 27/dez/10 18/jan/11

1620002 JOAQUIM MARQUES NETO 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1329779 JOCILENE GORDIANO LIMA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1620838 JORGE ALBERTO SANTANA DE JESUS 2010 31/dez/10 15/jan/11

1295218 JORGE LUIS CAVALCANTI RAMOS 2010 31/dez/10 11/jan/11

1620405 JORGE WILSON CORTEZ 2010 13/dez/10 31/dez/10

1622708 JOSE ALBERTO GONCALVES LOPES 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

2121292 JOSE ALICANDRO BEZERRA DA SILVA 2010 29/dez/10 22/jan/11

1646071 JOSE AMERICO DE SOUSA MOURA 2010 31/dez/10 23/jan/11

1204661 JOSE BISMARK DE MEDEIROS 2010 1/dez/10 13/dez/10

1706742 JOSE DE CASTRO SILVA 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1620867 JOSE EDILSON DOS SANTOS JUNIOR 2010 6/dez/10 23/dez/10

1662594 JOSE HERMOGENES MOURA DA COSTA 2010 15/dez/10 29/dez/10

1376396 JOSE JAIME FREITAS MACEDO 2010 31/dez/10 25/jan/11

1642305 JOSE PEREIRA ALENCAR JUNIOR 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11

1672357 JOSE RAIMUNDO CORDEIRO NETO 2010 13/dez/10 16/jan/11

1546644 JOSE VALENTIM DOS SANTOS FILHO 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

294818 JOSE WEBER FREIRE MACEDO 2010 6/dez/10 19/dez/10

1619558 JULIANA PEDROSA KORINFSKY 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1528832 JULIANELI TOLENTINO DE LIMA 2010 31/dez/10 19/jan/11

1669293 JURACY EMANUEL MAGALHAES DA FRANCA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1714317 KAMILA JULIANA DA SILVA SANTOS 2010 1/dez/10 15/dez/10

1714317 KAMILA JULIANA DA SILVA SANTOS 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1715170 KARINE LIMA LUSTOSA 2010 15/dez/10 28/jan/11



1620272 KATIA SIMONI BEZERRA LIMA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1316137 KEILA MOREIRA BATISTA 2010 1/dez/10 30/dez/10

1623448 KLEYTON ANDRADE LINS 2010 27/dez/10 10/jan/11

1672464 LEILA DAMIANA ALMEIDA DOS SANTOS SOU 2010 13/dez/10 22/dez/10

1554316 LEONARDO FERREIRA NEVES 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1654522 LEONARDO TORRES MAGALHAES 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1702543 LETICIA MARIA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 31/dez/10 1/fev/11

1620086 LIDIANY CAVALCANTE DE OLIVEIRA 2010 27/dez/10 10/jan/11

1502850 LINDON JOHNSON BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA 2010 15/dez/10 29/dez/10

1474799 LUCIA MARISY SOUZA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEI 2010 31/dez/10 17/jan/11

1617082 LUCIANA DANTAS FARIAS DE ANDRADE 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11

1583293 LUCIANA DUCCINI 2010 27/dez/10 31/jan/11

1673992 LUCIANA MACATRAO NOGUEIRA 2010 8/dez/10 17/dez/10

1635981 LUCIANA PAULA FERNANDES DUTRA 2010 15/dez/10 13/jan/11

1669392 LUCIANO AUGUSTO DE ARAUJO RIBEIRO 2010 13/dez/10 21/dez/10

1654952 LUCIANO HENRIQUE SOARES LIRA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1710260 LUCIDIO LOPES DE ALENCAR 2010 31/dez/10 17/jan/11

1346078 LUCIENE NASCIMENTO SEIXAS 2010 28/dez/10 11/jan/11

1640386 LUCIMARA ARAUJO CAMPOS ALEXANDRE 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1551309 LUCIO GUILHERME LEAL 2010 10/dez/10 22/dez/10

1457144 LUCIVANDA CAVALCANTE BORGES 2010 6/dez/10 17/dez/10

1546510 LUIZ ANTONIO COSTA DE SANTANA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1544941 LUIZ CEZAR MACHADO PEREIRA 2010 24/dez/10 12/jan/11

1615638 LUIZ DE GONZAGA GOMES DE AZEVEDO JUN 2010 15/dez/10 29/dez/10

1473980 LUIZ MARIANO PEREIRA 2010 20/dez/10 3/jan/11

1321133 LUIZ SEVERINO DA SILVA JUNIOR 2010 31/dez/10 17/jan/11

1637540 LUZANIA BARRETO RODRIGUES 2010 31/dez/10 16/jan/11

1672911 MABEL FREITAS CORDEIRO 2010 27/dez/10 10/jan/11

1507192 MANOEL MESSIAS ALVES DE SOUZA 2010 10/dez/10 24/dez/10

1716586 MARCELO HENRIQUE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 2010 27/dez/10 9/fev/11

1496731 MARCELO SANTOS LINDER 2010 20/dez/10 22/jan/11

1323036 MARCIA MEDEIROS DE ARAUJO 2010 20/dez/10 23/jan/11

1646694 MARCIO PAZETTI 2010 20/dez/10 1/jan/11

1486254 MARCIO SAMPAIO PIMENTEL 2010 22/dez/10 10/jan/11

1474818 MARCONI OLIVEIRA DE ALMEIDA 2010 31/dez/10 22/jan/11

1621927 MARCOS DA MOTA SANTOS 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1622071 MARCUS VINICIUS MIDENA RAMOS 2010 17/dez/10 31/dez/10

1323112 MARGARET OLINDA DE SOUZA CARVALHO 2010 27/dez/10 30/jan/11

1570142 MARIA CLOTILDE MEIRELLES RIBEIRO 2010 31/dez/10 13/jan/11

1507191 MARIA DE FATIMA ALVES AGUIAR 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11

1664612 MARIA DE FATIMA PAIXAO FEITOSA 2010 13/dez/10 22/dez/10

1506513 MARIA FATIMA BARBOSA SOUZA 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1434209 MARIA LUCIANA DA SILVA NOBREGA 2010 17/dez/10 31/dez/10

1623487 MARIANA RIBEIRO DE SOUZA 2010 31/dez/10 17/jan/11

2569020 MARILUCIA BRINGEL COSTA 2010 27/dez/10 10/jan/11

1550057 MARINA JOSINO DA SILVA SOUZA 2010 20/dez/10 3/jan/11

2620198 MARIO CLEONE DE SOUZA JUNIOR 2010 22/dez/10 5/jan/11

332229 MARIO DE MIRANDA VILAS BOAS RAMOS LE 2010 31/dez/10 24/jan/11

1646020 MARLOS GOMES MARTINS 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1677104 MARY LUCY DE SOUZA GONZAGA 2010 13/dez/10 22/dez/10

1474053 MAURO ALEXANDRE FARIAS FONTES 2010 31/dez/10 17/jan/11

1422655 MAX SANTANA ROLEMBERG FARIAS 2010 20/dez/10 31/dez/10

1703949 MIRIAM CLEIDE CAVALCANTE DE AMORIM 2010 27/dez/10 21/jan/11

1664643 MIRTES DE ANDRADE ROCHA 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1619569 MONICA CECILIA PIMENTEL DE MELO 2010 31/dez/10 21/jan/11

536120 MUCIO DO NASCIMENTO BRANDAO 2010 15/dez/10 29/dez/10

1583101 NELSON CARDENAS OLIVIER 2010 15/dez/10 4/jan/11

1467983 NIKIFOR RAKOV GOMEZ 2010 28/dez/10 26/jan/11

1673045 OZEAS VALDEMAR DE SOUZA 2010 9/dez/10 23/dez/10

1541468 PATRICIA AVELLO NICOLA PEREIRA 2010 24/dez/10 7/jan/11

1105331 PATRICIA DE SOUZA CHAVES CARVALHO 2010 8/dez/10 17/dez/10

1537938 PATRICIA ROGERIA FERREIRA MARIANO 2010 27/dez/10 15/jan/11

1666795 PATRICIA VERUSKA RIBEIRO BARBOSA LEM 2010 15/dez/10 29/dez/10



1636305 PAULO CESAR RODRIGUES DE LIMA JUNIOR 2010 20/dez/10 13/jan/11

1669301 PAULO GUSTAVO SERAFIM DE CARVALHO 2010 31/dez/10 12/jan/11

1493079 PAULO OLIVEIRA SILVA 2010 6/dez/10 23/dez/10

1467734 PAULO ROBERTO RAMOS 2010 20/dez/10 18/jan/11

1474807 PERICLES TADEU COSTA BEZERRA 2010 13/dez/10 24/dez/10

1495967 PETRUCIO ANTUNES MARTINS 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1467740 RENE GERALDO CORDEIRO SILVA JUNIOR 2010 17/dez/10 30/dez/10

1669724 RICARDO ARGENTON RAMOS 2010 20/dez/10 9/jan/11

1710383 RICARDO SANTANA DE LIMA 2010 15/dez/10 10/jan/11

1510590 RITA DE CASSIA RODRIGUES GONCALVES 2010 20/dez/10 29/dez/10

1479796 ROBERTO CESAR FERREIRA DA SILVA 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11

1712483 ROBERTO JEFFERSON BEZERRA DO NASCIME 2010 31/dez/10 31/jan/11

1538044 ROBERTO RIVELLINO ALMEIDA DE MIRANDA 2010 27/dez/10 11/jan/11

1715041 RODRIGO GUSTAVO DA SILVA CARVALHO 2010 14/dez/10 27/jan/11

1636566 ROGERIO MANOEL LEMES DE CAMPOS 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1654387 ROSANGELA SOUZA VIEIRA 2010 15/dez/10 27/dez/10

1618925 SAMIRA YARAK 2010 31/dez/10 3/fev/11

1635801 SANDRA MARI YAMAMOTO 2010 30/dez/10 28/jan/11

1617586 SANDRO RIBEIRO DE CASTRO 2010 20/dez/10 6/jan/11

1716108 SAULO OLIVEIRA DORNELLAS LUIZ 2010 13/dez/10 26/jan/11

1367286 SELMA PASSOS CARDOSO 2010 31/dez/10 27/jan/11

1546476 SERGIO LUIS DE OLIVEIRA 2010 20/dez/10 22/jan/11

1474059 SERGIO MARCELINO DA MOTTA LOPES 2010 19/dez/10 22/jan/11

1721547 SERGIO RODRIGUES MOREIRA 2010 31/dez/10 13/fev/11

1537954 SIDNEY MAGNO NUNES BARBOSA 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11

1612592 SILVIA HELENA NOGUEIRA TURCO 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1643285 SILVIA PATRICIA DE OLIVEIRA SOUZA CO 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1636396 SIMONE SEIXAS DA CRUZ 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1544905 SUED SHEILA SARMENTO 2010 31/dez/10 3/fev/11

1612532 SUSANNE PINHEIRO COSTA E SILVA 2010 27/dez/10 30/jan/11

1640202 SYLVIA PAES FARIAS DE OMENA 2010 15/dez/10 28/jan/11

1670369 TARCILA VIEIRA GURGEL 2010 13/dez/10 23/dez/10

1476149 TARINA UNZER MACEDO LENK 2010 17/dez/10 31/dez/10

1486383 TED JOHNSON VASCONCELOS LEITAO 2010 31/dez/10 19/jan/11

1468020 TELIO NOBRE LEITE 2010 17/dez/10 31/dez/10

1636210 UMARAC DA NOBREGA BORGES 2010 13/dez/10 7/jan/11

1654629 VALDENICE FELIX DA SILVA 2010 31/dez/10 19/jan/11

1721725 VANDERLEI SOUZA CARVALHO 2010 27/dez/10 9/fev/11

1655523 VANESSA ANDRADE DE CARVALHO 2010 13/dez/10 27/dez/10

1620916 VANESSA LEMOS DUARTE DE CASTRO GAMA 2010 6/dez/10 20/dez/10

1637378 VENANCIO DE SANTANA TAVARES 2010 31/dez/10 29/jan/11

1618608 VENICIO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS 2010 9/dez/10 23/dez/10

1295751 VIRGINIA DE OLIVEIRA ALVES 2010 13/dez/10 6/jan/11

1664539 VIVIAN KARLA DE SENA 2010 20/dez/10 13/jan/11

1220598 VIVIANE EUZEBIA PEREIRA SANTOS 2010 31/dez/10 13/jan/11

1376235 VIVIANNI MARQUES LEITE 2010 6/dez/10 23/dez/10

1376235 VIVIANNI MARQUES LEITE 2010 31/dez/10 14/jan/11

1656054 WAGNER PEREIRA FELIX 2010 31/dez/10 30/jan/11

1718418 WALDIMIR MAIA LEITE NETO 2010 31/dez/10 13/fev/11

1653709 WEDSON PEREIRA DA SILVA 2010 27/dez/10 25/jan/11


